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PROG6 - FINALE LIGURE
Promo

ID GARA: 49097

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS5

I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENPURANCE

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

1 555 M MANAZZALE Mirko

2 563 M RIVA Fabrizio M12
3 561 m VERNIANI Simone M12
4 556 v MARTINELLI Simone

5 565 M LAZZARI Alex M36
6 562 M QUARCHIONI Lorenzo ES
7 564 m POZZONI Stefano M12
8 566 M PERINI Maurizio M12
9 567 m AZNAR DSABATER Angelvss
10 557 M GAGGERO Thomas M12
11 560 m GRANELLI Daniele M36
12 568 v PERALBA Ramon M36
13 551 m PORCARI Gianfranco M36
14 554 m VERGOTTINI Roberto
15 553 F CIONINI Maria Luisa

Finale Ligure (SV), 19-20/10/13
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EG
EP
EP
EG
EP
EG
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
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EP

PS

21'07.9
22'33.9
22'39.4
22'50.6
23'59.9
24'07.3
24'19.8
25'29.1
26'53.6
27'01.7
27'15.5
27'53.8
32'51.5
46'58.3
1:03'29.0

PEN

21'07.9
22'33.9
22'39.4
22'50.6
23'59.9
24'07.3
24'19.8
25'29.1
26'53.6
27017
27'155
27'53.8
32'51.5
46'58.3
1:03'29.0

TOTALE DISTACCO

1'25.9
1'31.4
1'42.7
2'52.0
2'59.3
3'11.8
4'21.2
5'45.6
5'63.8
6'07.5
6'45.8
11'43.5
25'50.3
42'21.0
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